24 From: HELLEXPO DISTANCE PAGE
To: ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL 10.00 km 1
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run
[‘ ggtf\)éfgo TRIP_0.00
0.00 1 0.00 | 7 10.00
010 1 010 | 2 9.90
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040 1 030 | s 9.60
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0.80 | 0.40 | 4 9.20
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230 | 150 | 5 7.70

2 4 From: HELLEXPO DISTANCE PAGE
To: ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL 10.00 km 2
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run
ROLEX
PRINCE
OLIVER
290 1 060 | 6 7.10
SHELLW
Athina
\/
Py
3.30 1 040 | 7 6.70
[
_Hlj_ B ha Ladrol
3 vl
400 | 070 | & ¢ 6.00
ﬁ XX
LEONIDAS
PRALINES
4201020 | 9 5.80
EUROBANK

520 | 1.00 | 70
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[CROSS PANORMOU Str.

4.80




2 4 From: HELLEXPO DISTANCE PAGE
To:  ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL 10.00 km 3
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run
A
—H—-§—H—
PRESIDENT
HOTEL
@ KMol
5.60 | 0.40 | 17 4.40
EUROBANK Ouodv
OW
. 0¥Mrnoiwv
NOVA FRIDAYS
BANK [
6.10 | 0.50 | 72 [CROSS ALEXANDRAS Ave. || 3.90
U
ATHENS TOWER
6.20 | 0.10 | 3 3.80
MAVILI SQ.
PIREUS
BANK
6.60 | 0.40 | 4 3.40
AMERICAN
EMBASSY
6.80 | 0.20 | 15 3.20

24 From: HELLEXPO DISTANCE PAGE
To:  ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL 10.00 km 4
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run
’ | M.T.L.
7.30 | 0.50 | 16 2.70
| Nepaiag
Peiraias
A.Zuyypou
Syngrou Av.
HERTZ A.Bouhiayp€vng
H Vouliagmenis Av.
750 | 0.20 | 77 2.50
| POLIS
PARK
790 | 0.40 | s 2.10
BP
PARKING
820 [ 0.30 | 19 1.80
MARBLE I
STADIUM
8.70 | 0.50 | 20 1.30




2 4 From: HELLEXPO DISTANCE PAGE
To: ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL 10.00 km 6
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run

"
9.90 | 0.10 | 26 0.10
ﬂ ROYAL
Z | OLYMPIC
Z | HOTEL
10.00 | 0.10 0.00

2 4 From: HELLEXPO DISTANCE PAGE
To: ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL 10.00 km 5
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run
AKpOTOA
V Acl?opolisn>
8.80 | 0.10 | 27 1.20
° AKpOmoA
A <Acpopolis:I
MAdka
Plaka
9.30 | 0.50 | 22 0.70
G |
7|8 s
9.50 | 0.20 | 23 0.50
e
§ BUDGET
9.70 | 0.20 | 24 |ATH. DIAKOU Str. 0.30
ﬂ ROYAL
Z | OLYMPIC
& | HOTEL
9.80 | 0.10 | 25 0.20




